32 CORRIDA DE OLHO NA SAUDE

Relatorio Geral - 6KM PNE - Feminino

Coloc.

1

2

Num.

959
985
955
270
951

Nome
ANA LUCIA MEDEIROS
LUCIANA DE SOUZA CAMPOS
MONICA ALVES
ANA LIDIA MARTINS DIAS
ROSENI PEREIRA DO ROSARIO

HP CRONOMETRAGEM

Sx. ldd.
F 35
F 40
F 45
F 58
F 47

Faixa CI.Fx.

F3539
F4044
F4549
F5559
F4549

Equipe
DVMA TRILHA
KIT PREMIUM
DVMA TRILHA

DVMA TRILHA

www.hpcronometragem.com.br

Tempo
00:31:59
00:32:53
00:40:45
00:43:42

00:49:51

Pagina:

Liquido
00:31:59
00:32:53
00:40:45
00:43:42

00:49:51



